NULS-8/13/18/21/24/28
Low Profile T5 Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
L A M P  W A T T A G E
(1) F8T5
(1) F13T5
(1) F18T5
(1) F21T5
(1) F24T5

on single 120V power cord feed. Do not exceed 10 fix-
tures per feed.
U L  L I S T E D
UL Listed as Portable Fixture
A C C E S S O R I E S
NRA-125…Straight Connector (Included with Fixture)
NRA-125/6 6" Flexible Connector
NRA-125/12 12" Flexible Connector
NRA-125/18 18" Flexible Connector
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040  • Phone 800-686-6672  • Fax 800-500-9955
Website: http://www.NoraLighting.com  • E-mail: Nora@NoraLighting.com
NORA LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE. © 2000
P R O D U C T  M A T R I X
Item No Lamp Description
NULS-8 (1) F8T5 13-1/2" (34cm), 8 Watt Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
NULS-13 (1) F13T5 22-1/2" (57cm), 13 Watt Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
NULS-18 (1) F18T5 25-1/8" (64cm), 18 Watt Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
NULS-21 (1) F21T5 35-1/2" (90cm), 21 Watt Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
NULS-24 (1) F24T5 37-1/4" (95cm), 24 Watt Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
NULS-28 (1) F28T5 47" (119cm), 28 Watt Fluorescent Under Cabinet Fixture
D I M E N S I O N S
ITEM NO A B C
NULS-8 13-1/2" (34cm) 7/8" (22mm) 1-11/16" (43mm)
NULS-13 22-1/2" (57cm) 7/8" (22mm) 1-11/16" (43mm)